i.
% .
V
Counsel for the appellant present. Mr. Muhammad Adeel Butt,
Additional Advocate General alongwith Mr. Faheem Khan, Assistant
for official respondents present.
File to come up alongwith connected Service Appeal No.
259/2022 titled “Atta Ullah Khan Vs Government of Khyber

T«jhsil and P/0 Miranshah ISLAM PAKISTANI
PAYMENT AI.I.nWANrr
I Wape Type Code No Description Regular ADIW.E.FROMi
0001 AollSl PAY 1961
1000 A01202
■ ■!;. ■ HRA 1458
Tts's
-f
1210 AO1203 CON:ALLOW
1567 A012071 WA 150
i
A01208 DA 150t;
1947 AO 1217 MA!■
1500
■ !■;
1528 A01233 UAA 1000■i:
2151 A0121T AR15%2013
'aR10%2015
?60
s': 0000 0000 168
I- •
AR10%2016
AR1C)%2017"
ARi6%26l8
828
196
196
\GROSS TOTAL 19179/-
- Te.IIucjions \
pisCRrPTjON'''
GP FUND
CODE
3300
ISO AMOWrm
3710 B/FUND 120
3704 G/INSURANCE 50
RRDC 450
(
C^'h' UJTfuTOTAL DEDUCTION 1450/-
I-..
!■;
I CERTIFICATE*;
1. Certified that the CNIC issued by NDRA has been verified and found correct.
2. Certified thatthe entire particular menlioned above are correct and service Book attached
is original and ha.s been signed up to date by the concerned officer.
3?“ Certified that the employee mentioned above regular in attendance and has not been preceded
Pakistan.
with proforma
i: abroad
______ _
i
Officer
DISTRIc\AdP(5Tjji^(it!j3(WirBn Shah
tribal DI^ICT IVOTTAN shah
i'i
ir' EA’ ICER
NSHAHDistrict ■RICT
srrp^s^T
•>
Mi ran Shah-N.W.
S#;1489■»
P Sec:001 MonthiMay 2021
MW6006 -DHO Hedlth North wazirlsta
OHO HEALTH NORTH WAZIRIST
, Pens #: ,00971707
Name: WAllo MODIn
SWEEPER
CNIC NO.2150642607933
GPF Interest AppTied
03 Active Temporary
PAYS AND ALLOWANCES:
0001-Basic Pay
1000-House Rent Allowance